
GXP1620/1625

GXP1628

GXP1610

GXP1620/1625

2 SIP Accounts

GXP1610

1 SIP Account

redundancy & fail-over

Yes

2 SIP Accounts3 SIP Accounts

2 10/100Mbps ports2 Gigabit ports

GXP1628

PoE

Telephony Features

Voice Codecs

Security & Provisioning

Multi-language

Universal Power Supply

Yes

GXP1630

GXP1630


